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160MM X 20MM X 48T PLUNGE SAW BLADE SUIT CORIAN CUTTING

496308 BY FESTOOL

SKU Option Part #
44154 496308

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode
Brand

Size

Technical - Main

Chip Angle

Cutting Width

Technical - Saw

Blade (Main) - Bore Size (mm)
For processing laminated floors and polymer materials
(Corian, Varicor)

Compatible Tools:-

AP 55 Circular Saw, Shipping Weight (Gross)
ATF 55 Plunge Cut Saw

HK 55 160mm Circular Saw

HKC 55 160mm Cordless Circular Saw

TS 55 Plunge Cut Saw

TS 55 R Plunge Cut Saw

TSC 55 Plunge Saw

Blade (Main) - Diameter (Max.)
Packaging + Shipping

Price
$225.01

Circular Saw Blade
44154

496308
4014549120583
Festool

160 x 2.2 x 20mm

4A°

2.2mm

20mm
160 mm

1.48 kg
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