

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## 160MM X 20MM X 48T PLUNGE SAW BLADE SUIT CORIAN CUTTING 496308 BY FESTOOL





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
44154		496308	\$225.01

Model		
Туре	Circular Saw Blade	
SKU	44154	
Part Number	496308	
Barcode	4014549120583	
Brand	Festool	
Size	160 x 2.2 x 20mm	
Technical - Main		
Chip Angle	4°	
Cutting Width	2.2mm	
Technical - Saw		
Blade (Main) - Bore Size (mm)	20mm	
Blade (Main) - Diameter (Max.)	160 mm	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg	

For processing laminated floors and polymer materials (Corian, Varicor)

## Compatible Tools:-

AP 55 Circular Saw,
ATF 55 Plunge Cut Saw
HK 55 160mm Circular Saw
HKC 55 160mm Cordless Circular Saw
TS 55 Plunge Cut Saw
TS 55 R Plunge Cut Saw
TSC 55 Plunge Saw